FALL 2015 Economics

Tutors

Locations, rates, times, etc. to be set up between tutor & student (not by department)

EC 101

Busey, Andrew (abusey@bu.edu)
Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, Matthew (msjohn@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Kucko, Kavan (kjkucko@bu.edu)
Kwon , Hyosung (hyskwon@bu.edu)
Luscombe, Calvin (calvinl@bu.edu)
Martins, Bruno (bmartins@bu.edu)
Mok, Junghwan (jnmok@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Shukla, Tanmay (tanmays@bu.edu)
Smith, Arthur (avsmith@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

Toro Venegas, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)
Tucker, Lee (tucker@bu.edu)

Zhu, Wenjia (wz97@bu.edu)

EC 102

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Kucko, Kavan (kjkucko@bu.edu)
Kwon, Hyosung (hyskwon@bu.edu)
Mok, Junghwan (jnmok@bu.edu)
Smith, Arthur (avsmith@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

Toro Venegas, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)
Tucker, Lee (tucker@bu.edu)

EC 112

EC 201

Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, Matthew (msjohn@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Kucko, Kavan (kjkucko@bu.edu)

Martins, Bruno (bmartins@bu.edu)
Mok, Junghwan (jnmok@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (Saponara@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Shukla, Tanmay (tanmays@bu.edu)
Smith, Arthur (avsmith@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

Toro Venegas, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)
Tucker, Lee (tucker@bu.edu

Zhu Wenjia, (wz97@bu.edu)

EC 202

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)

Kucko, Kavan (kjkucko@bu.edu)

Kwon, Hyosung (hyskwon@bu.edu)
Mok, Junghwan (jnmok@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Smith, Arthur (avsmith@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

Toro Venegas, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

EC 203

Johnson, Matt (msjohn@bu.edu)
Johnson, Will (willj@bu.edu)

Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Zhang, Yi (yalezhan@bu.edu)

EC 204

Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, Matt (msjohn@bu.edu)
Johnson, Will (willj@bu.edu)

Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Zhang, Yi (yalezhan@bu.edu)

EC 304
Lu, Junwen (junwenl@bu.edu)



EC 305

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, Matthew (msjohn@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)

Lu, Junwen (junwenl@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (Saponara@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

Zhang, Yi (yalezhan@bu.edu)

Zhu, Wenjia (wz97 @bu.edu)

EC 315
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

EC 320

Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, Matthew (msjohn@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)

EC 323

Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Shukla, Tanmay (tanmays@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

EC 325

EC 332
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

EC 333
Chang, Seongyeon (seongch@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)

EC 341

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Kwon, Hyosung (hyskwon@bu.edu)
Mok, Junghwan (jnmok@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

EC 342

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Kwon, Hyosung (hyskwon@bu.edu)

Mok, Junghwan (jnmok@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

EC 356
Johnson, Matthew (msjohn@bu.edu)
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

EC 377
Chen, Tianxu (teasurechen@yahoo.com.cn)
Johnson, Matthew (msjohn@bu.edu)

EC 387

Chen, Tianxu (teasurechen@yahoo.com.cn)
Ribeirinho Machado,Sara (sararm@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (Saponara@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)

EC 391

Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

EC 392

EC 403

Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Shukla, Tanmay (tanmays@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

EC 404

Saponara, Nick (Saponara@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

EC 414

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)

Lu, Junwen (junwenl@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

Zhang, Yi (yalezhan@bu.edu)

EC 436



EC 445
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)

Schwab, Dan (danschwab@gmail.com)

EC 501

Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, Matthew (msjohn@bu.edu)
Shu, Yao (dianashu@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Shukla, Tanmay (tanmays@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

EC 502

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Mok, Junghwan (jnmok@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)

EC 505

Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

EC 507

Chang, Seongyeon (seongch@bu.edu)

Chen, Mingli (mlchen@bu.edu)
Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)
Zhang, Yi (yalezhan@bu.edu)

EC 508

Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)
Toro, Patricio (ptoro@bu.edu)
Zhang, Yi (yalezhan@bu.edu)

EC 509
Cordova, Felipe (jcordova@bu.edu)

Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Sagner, Andres (asagner@bu.edu)

EC 513

Gudgeon, Matt (mgudgeon@bu.edu)
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)
Shukla, Tanmay (tanmays@bu.edu)

EC 515

Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)
Shukla, Tanmay (tanmays@bu.edu)

EC 521
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)

EC 522
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)

EC 531
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)
Solow, Ben (bsolow@bu.edu)

EC 545
Guay, Francois (fguay@bu.edu)
EC 551
EC 565
EC 581

Ribeirinho Machado, Sara (sararm@bu.edu)\
Saponara, Nick (saponara@bu.edu)

EC 591
Johnson, William (willj@bu.edu)



